Pressure gauge for
SF6-Gas Density Monitors
series MGD with magnetic snap contacts
SF6-Gas Density Monitors
General features
■ SF6 Gas Density Monitoring pressure gauge
■ Case and wetted parts from stainless steel
■ German movement and sensing element

Pressure range code, unit bar
Option code
How to Order
MGD.541.BR27.M12.G2.GM
MGD, 100mm, Back connection with Front-Flange, Gly, 0…2 bar, 2 contacts high/low, G1/2", Green marking.
MGD
Code Range
R27 0…2 bar
R29 0…3 bar
Others
R32 0…6 bar
R33 0…10 bar
R35 0…16 bar
Code Description Code Description
ND New dial design TP St. stell tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
YY
NF New dial face printing cost per pcs MC Manufacture calibration certificate
GM Green marking per pcs KC KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
CD New dial face  design with company logo RE Reed switch
RS Restricter screw in socket hole for high pulsation SN Snubber
NC Ni-Cr Plate
UC U-calmp for back connection, steel AD Adaptor
NO "USE No OIL" per pcs, at least ≥ 10 pcs CC Certificate of conformance / orign
BB Bayonet bezel ring for MAXK.5xx AL Aluminium pointer for MAX3
OF Oval 3-hole front flange PM 2" Pipe mounting bracket
MP Maximum pointer
■ Limit values for contact load under ohmic load and operation in airseries MGD
Normal isolation voltage UI
Nominal operatin voltage Ueff max.
Nominal operatin current
Making current
Breaking
Permanent current
Switching capacity
■ Minimum values for contact load under ohmic load and operation in air
Nomical operating voltage Ueff min.
Switching capacity
make contact / High break contact / Low
Load tables for limit value switches
without case filling with case filling
61 - 300 V 61 - 300 V
250 V 250 V
1.0 A
1.0 A
0.6 A
30 W 50 VA
1.0 A
1.0 A
9.0 mA
20 W 20 VA
Snap-action contact
24 V
0.4 W
Switching functions
series MGD
Bottom connection Bottom connection with 3-lug
SF6-Gas Density Monitor, MGD
Back connection Back connection with front-flange
Electric contact pressure gauge
Power generator
Contractor and its contracts
Medium relay and its contracts
Combination switch
Indication camp
Fuse
Daho Tronic Ltd.
STX W-Tower 209
Gyeongin-ro 53Gil 90 Guro-gu
Seoul 08215 Korea